District

State
Refund Fund

County

Current Expense
Mental Health
Veteran’s Relief

City of Shelton
Firemn Pens. Fnd
EMS

Hospital
Admin Fund
Bond

Library

Cemetery Dist. #1

Road Dist

Skok Flood Zone

Port of Allyn

Port of Dewatto
Non-Voted GO Bonds

Port of Grapeview
Port of Hoodsport
Port of Shelton

Port of Tahuya

Resolution No. 8-97

MASON COUNTY
1997 Levies

Evaluation

2,914,507,063

2,914,507,063

356,750,133

2,914,507,063
3,378,234,842

2,557,756,930
437,198,621
2,557,756,930
72,428,778
546,098,626

59,059,224

314,723,317
88,437,549
975,105,208

143,962,946

Rate
3.73797
. 00093

1.50989
.92500
01120

2.66786

.22500
. 20089

. 34435
.28373
.46760
-Q-
1.92127
.48718
.18074

.29739
-0-

.01506

.32961

.34673

.11662

Amount

10,894 ,338.
2,692,

4,400,595.
72,862,
32,642.

951,759.

80,268.
71,668.

1,003,618.
958,505.

1,196,007.

-Q-

4,914,147,
35, 286.

98,703.

17,563.

-Q -

6,000

29,159.
338,100.

16,788.

00
00

79
68
48
56

78
64

28

20

14

20
20

00

37

.00

00

00

88
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District

School Dist #42
Bond
General

School Dist #54
Bond
General

School Dist #68/137
Bond-Mason Co.
Bond-Grays Harbor
General-Mason Co.
General-Grays Harbor

School Dist #309
Bond
General

School Dist #311
Bond-Mason Co.
Bond-Grays Harbor
General-Mason Co.

General-Grays Harbor

School Dist #4092
Bond
General

School Dist #403
Bond-Mason Co.
Bond-Kitsap Co.
General Mason Co.
General Kitsap Co.

School Dist #404
Bond
General

FPD #1
Expense
Bond
EMS

FPD #2
Expense
EMS

Evaluation

89,366,029
86,976,015

399,454,787
301,047,660

35,395,718
426,572,981
24,054,371
379,666,784

946,472,227
873,234,560

194,723,861
69,805,551
120,086,409
40,376,001

578,855,739
558,203,996

784,938,104
23,508,055
756,162,556
22,645,863

439,028,377
377,951,170

70,335,818
67,409,417
72,908,268

472,084,958
560,937,078

Rate

1.119009
2.01210

.67870
71750

1.94820

1.72659

.44910
2.88590

1.81050

.50700

1.28990

.67413

1.60502

.59230
.35720

.92804
.66756
.23140

1.50000
. 20385

Amount

100,000.00
175,000.00

210,000.00
216,000.00

' 900,000.00
697,000.00

425,000.00
2,520,000.00

290,505.00

525,000.00
720,000.00
545,000.00

1,250,000.00

260,000.00
135,000.00

1 65,274.62
45,000.00
16,871.18

708,127.44
102,118.14
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District

FPD #3
Expense
Bond
EMS

FPD #4
Expense
EMS

FPD #5

Expense

Non-Voted GO Bonds
EMS

FPD #6
Expense
Bond
EMS

FPD #8
Expense
EMS

FPD #9S
Expense
Bond
EMS

FPD #11
Expense
EMS

FPD #12
Expense
Mason
Grays-Harbor
Bond
Mason
Grays-Harbor
EMS
Mason
Grays-Harbor

FPD #13
Expense
Bond
EMS

Evaluation

161,380,202
155,247,785
166,084,957

290,194,804
303,627,354

853,881,879
853,881,879%
887,565,669

123,751,749
121,855,887
128,234,524

57,989,454
104,845,819

27,723,811
27,670,124
35,818,866

82,934,071
84,151,306

32,615,709
2,796,663

33,821,950
2,796,663

44,088,879
2,796,663

55,332,494
53,285,836
63,712,254

Rate

.73869
.27054
.18834

76720
. 20395

1.25260
.06749
.18534

1.07239
.45439
.22901

. 73224
.25000

.95751
.51590
. 22004

. 75095
.05844

1.00000

14829

. 25000

.82781
. 40067
.21133

Amount

119,209.
42,000.
31,281,

222,637.
61,924.

898,796.
57,629.
164,505.

132,71@.
55,370.
29,366.

71,751,
26,211.

26,545.
14,275.
7,881,

65,596.
8,284.

35,412.

5,430.

11,721.

45,804.
21,350,
13,464.

92
00
12

71
31

a7
31
64

00
00
48

97
45

76
Q0
45

61
00

37

0o

39

86
1514
16
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District Evaluation
FPD #16

Expense 50,349,263
FPD #17

Expense 49,095,353
Bond 46,939,689
EMS 50,450,073
FPD #18

Expense 37,793,218
EMS 38,403,723

Dated this 6th day of February,

1997

Rate Amount
.83285 41,933.
.65037 31,930.
.17738 8,326.
.12686 6,400.

1.00000 37,793.
.25000 9,600.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON

i, D0
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00
00

22
93

Mary J%;Ca%g/ Chalr ,/

(6Bm*Bolen (iﬁiiziii:jj—,
,{44/%

Cynth a Olsen, Commissioner
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ATTEST:
Rebecta S. Rogers, Clékk of the Board
APPRO

I A

D@f?y%/dfgﬁeland, Masod County Assessor

C: File
Assessor



